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Civic Engagements 
 

From 14 September 2017 to 2 November 2017 
 

 

Saturday 16 September St Ives Charity Cabaret Evening 
Attended by Chairman 
 

Friday 22 September 
 

Fenland Enterprise Business Awards 
Attended by Chairman 
 

Sunday 24 September St Ives Civic Service 
Attended by Chairman 
 
RAF Sutton Bridge Memorial Service 
Attended by Vice Chairman 
 

Friday 28 September Chairman’s Macmillan Coffee Morning 
Attended by Chairman and Vice Chairman 
 

Sunday 1 October High Sheriff’s Justice Service 
Attended by Chairman 
 

Tuesday 3 October Peterborough City Council – Sausage Supper 
Attended by Chairman 
 

Wednesday 4 October Macmillan Coffee Morning at Manor Leisure Centre 
Attended by Chairman  
 

Friday 6 October Macmillan Coffee Morning at Hudson Leisure Centre 
Attended by Vice Chairman 
 

Sunday 8 October Whittlesey Civic Service 
Attended by Vice Chairman 
 

Sunday 15 October March Civic Service 
Attended by Chairman 
 
City of Ely Civic Service 
Attended by Vice Chairman 
 

Saturday 21 October Royal British Legion Women’s Section Conference 
Attended by Chairman 
 
Royal Society of St George Formal Dinner  
Attended by Chairman 
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Civic Engagements continued 

 

Sunday 22 October George Campbell Leisure Centre Triathlon 
Attended by Chairman 
 
East Cambridgeshire  District Council Civic Service 
Attended by Chairman 
 
Wisbech Civic Service 
Attended by Vice Chairman 
 

Sunday 29 October Huntingdon Town Council Civic Service 
Attended by Chairman 
 

 


